LG3R8-600L 600V ±20%
LG3R8-470L 470V ±20%
LG3R8-420L 420V ±20%
LG3R8-350L 350V ±20%
LG3R8-230L 230V ±20%
LG3R8-150L 150V ±25%
LG3R8-090L 90V ±25%
LG3R8-090L-Part Number
(1) LAN 3-Electrod DIP Gas Discharge Tube :
LG3R8
LG3R8-070L 70V ±25%
LG3R8***L DIP Gas Discharge Tube
GDT Product Specification
（Φ8×10mm）
11、、FFEEAATTUURREESS